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Facade luminaire KYOTO/W two sockets black 230V E27 IP44

Product code 15732

Bidirectional facade light, which can be installed on the house facade to create a visually striking

appearance during dark hours.

The light fixture has two sockets where you can choose your preferred light source from the LED House

assortment.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED
house product range!

Warranty
Supply voltage
Maximum output
Socket
Protection class
Length

Height
Diameter

In package
Casing colour
Casing material

1 years
230V
80w

E27

P44
115.0mm
350.0mm
84.0mm
1pc

black
metal

Work environment indoor / outdoor use

Certificates

CE, RoHS
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